Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/22025 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com
C
10/24/2025 Revised
Project
Date
Type
Project
Date
Type
5
YearIP20
48 - 48V
VOLT
ORDERING INFORMATION
15 - 15o
36 - 36o
50 - 50o
MODEL
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
90 - 90CRI 4 - 4W N- Non Dim
D- 1-10V Dim
W - White
B -  Black
CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT
ML-HTE-9671
ML-HTE-
METROLINE
LOW-VOLTAGE RAIL SYSTEM
ACR CYLINDER
ML-HTE-9671 ML-HTE-9673
Wattage 4W 10W
Color Temperature 2700K / 3000K 3500K / 4000K 2700K / 3000K 3500K / 4000K
Lumen Package 360 lm 396 lm 778 lm 855 lm
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE
ML-HTE-9673 10 - 10W
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22025 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com
C
10/24/2025 Revised
LED CHIPS
CREE LED
HOUSING
Aluminum body
WARRANTY
5 year warranty
IP RATED
IP20 rated, dry location only
LISTING
ETL listing, CE listing
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
METROLINE - ACR CYLINDER
ML-HTE-9671
AT 3000K, 90CRI AT 3000K, 90CRI AT 3000K, 90CRI
*UNIT: CD
PHOTOMETRIC CURVES
3000K- 34.4° BEAM 3000K- 41.7° BEAM 3000K- 51.9° BEAM
ML-HTE-9673
3000K- 36° BEAM 3000K- 41.5° BEAM 3000K- 53.4° BEAM
AT 3000K, 90CRI AT 3000K, 90CRI AT 3000K, 90CRI
*UNIT: CD
ML-HTE-9671 ML-HTE-9673
3.
9"
1.2"
4.
7"
2.0"